PORSCHE

Information for the configuration from 03. September 2018 for

718 Boxster GTS
Order No: Vehicle:
982341 718 Boxster GTS
Individualisation
Category Code Description
Exterior Colour OL Carmine Red
4v Black Convertible Top
Interior Colour GQ Alcantara® Package GTS in conjunction with GTS
interior package in Carmine Red
Exterior 602 LED main headlights including Porsche Dynamic
Light System Plus (PDLS Plus)
636 ParkAssist (front and rear)
XDY Roll-over bars painted in Black (high-gloss)
Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur
XAY Rear wing painted in black (high-gloss)
Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur
XUB Headlight cleaning system covers painted
Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur
XJA Door handles painted in black (high-gloss)
Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur
XYB Fuel filler cap with Aluminium look finish
Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur
519 ‘PORSCHE’ logo in satin black
Transmission and 250 Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK)
chassis
Wheels 433 20-inch Carrera S wheels
Interior 088 GTS interior package
454 Cruise control
P13 Automatically dimming mirrors with integrated rain
sensor
489 Heated multifunction steering wheel
P04 Sports seats Plus (2-way, electric)
573 Two-zone automatic climate control
342 Seat heating
Interior Alcantara® XLG Storage compartment lid in Alcantara® with
'PORSCHE' logo
Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur
Interior Aluminium XXV Pedals in aluminium
Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur
XXB llluminated door sill guards in stainless steel
Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur
Audio and 9VL BOSE® surround sound-system
communication
Category Code Description

Additional equipment

Total price
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Price:
£51,439.17

Price
£1,658.00
£0.00
£1,242.00
£1,397.00

£623.00
£357.00

£245.00
£143.00
£84.00
£93.00

£105.00
£2,303.00

£0.00
£2,096.00
£228.00
£345.00
£329.00
£0.00
£539.00
£294.00
£161.00
£185.00
£464.00

£834.00

Price

£75,452.00



PORSCHE

Important information

For more information on availability and exact equipment specifications, please consult your Porsche Centre. All prices
are recommended retail including VAT are effective from the 1st January 2015. Porsche reserves the right to alter
specification, delivery package, lead times, pricing and other product information without prior notice. Colours and
materials may differ from those shown. Errors and omissions excepted.

Porsche Cars Great Britain Limited and its group companies™ (or via its agents) may use the information you provide
and other information we have about you to contact you, including by mail, phone, SMS, fax or email, with offers or
information. By taking this form you consent to our processing any sensitive data (such as health data) for the above
purposes, to our keeping your information for a reasonable time and transferring it to countries which do not provide
the same level of data protection as the UK (if necessary) for the above purposes.

*Group companies include Porsche Retail Group Limited, Porsche Financial Services GmbH, Dr. Ing. h. c. F. Porsche AG
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