

Information for the configuration from 03. September 2018 for

718 Boxster GTS

Order No:	Vehicle:	Price:
982341	718 Boxster GTS	£ 51,439.17

Individualisation

Category	Code	Description	Price
Exterior Colour	0L	Carmine Red	£1,658.00
	4V	Black Convertible Top	0.0£
Interior Colour	GQ	Alcantara® Package GTS in conjunction with GTS	£1,242.00
		interior package in Carmine Red	
Exterior	602	LED main headlights including Porsche Dynamic	£1,397.00
		Light System Plus (PDLS Plus)	
	636	ParkAssist (front and rear)	£623.00
	XDY	Roll-over bars painted in Black (high-gloss)	£357.00
		Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur	
	XAY	Rear wing painted in black (high-gloss)	£245.00
		Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur	
	XUB	Headlight cleaning system covers painted	£143.00
		Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur	
	XJA	Door handles painted in black (high-gloss)	£84.00
		Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur	
	XYB	Fuel filler cap with Aluminium look finish	£93.00
		Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur	
	519	'PORSCHE' logo in satin black	£105.00
Transmission and	250	Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK)	£2,303.00
chassis			•
Wheels	433	20-inch Carrera S wheels	£0.00
Interior	088	GTS interior package	£2,096.00
	454	Cruise control	£228.00
	P13	Automatically dimming mirrors with integrated rain	£345.00
		sensor	
	489	Heated multifunction steering wheel	£329.00
	P04	Sports seats Plus (2-way, electric)	£0.00
	573	Two-zone automatic climate control	£539.00
	342	Seat heating	£294.00
Interior Alcantara®	XLG	Storage compartment lid in Alcantara® with	£161.00
		'PORSCHE' logo	
		Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur	
Interior Aluminium	XXV	Pedals in aluminium	£185.00
		Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur	
	XXB	Illuminated door sill guards in stainless steel	£464.00
		Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur	
Audio and	9VL	BOSE® surround sound-system	£834.00
communication		•	
Category	Code	Description	Price

Additional equipment

Total price	£75,452.00



Important information

For more information on availability and exact equipment specifications, please consult your Porsche Centre. All prices are recommended retail including VAT are effective from the 1st January 2015. Porsche reserves the right to alter specification, delivery package, lead times, pricing and other product information without prior notice. Colours and materials may differ from those shown. Errors and omissions excepted.

Porsche Cars Great Britain Limited and its group companies* (or via its agents) may use the information you provide and other information we have about you to contact you, including by mail, phone, SMS, fax or email, with offers or information. By taking this form you consent to our processing any sensitive data (such as health data) for the above purposes, to our keeping your information for a reasonable time and transferring it to countries which do not provide the same level of data protection as the UK (if necessary) for the above purposes.

*Group companies include Porsche Retail Group Limited, Porsche Financial Services GmbH, Dr. Ing. h. c. F. Porsche AG